Break-Safe® Load Break & Pick-up tools are selected based on System Voltage (Phase to Phase) and offered in multiple configurations.
The 38kV 300A, 46kV 200A, and 27kV 600A are specialized tools for unique applications which made to-order and non-refundable.
Please complete the form to confirm the tool selection.
USBS-38-1-PS-^ (38 kV 300 A with Floating Head BREAK-SAFE®)
USBS-38-2-PS-^ (38 kV 300 A with Duckbill Head BREAK-SAFE®)
^ Available with optional soft or hard case
USBS-46-1-PS-^ (46 kV 200 A with Floating Head BREAK-SAFE®)
USBS-46-2-PS-^ (46 kV 200 A with Duckbill Head BREAK-SAFE®)
^Available with optional soft or hard case
USBS-600-1-S (27 kV 600 A with Floating Head BREAK-SAFE® with Soft Case)
Sytem Voltage (Phase to Phase): ___________________________________              Load Currents (Amps): ____________________________________
Description of job: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
*15 kV & 27 kV 300 AMP tools do not require product verification. Reference website for more information.
Company: ___________________________________              Contact: ____________________________________
Phone: ______________________________________              Email: ______________________________________
Is this your first BREAK-SAFE® Purchase (circle one):  Yes     No
Technical support is available at techsupport@utilitysolutionsinc.com.
NOTICE: ORDERS ARE NOT ENTERED UNTIL THE COMPLETED
FORM IS VERIFIED.
Part Number (circle one):
Application Details
End User Information
(828) 323-8914 (828) 323-8410 sales@utilitysolutionsinc.com utilitysolutionsinc.com
PRODUCT VERIFICATION FORM
(06-19-24)
Product Verification
Email completed form to: sales@utilitysolutionsinc.com
or
Fax completed form to: 828-323-8410